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CLINTON, IOWA (CWI)CLINTON MUNI

41°50'N-90°20'W RNAV (GPS) RWY 32
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MISSED APCH FIX
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CH      

APP CRS

325°

25275

Amdt 1B  21MAY20

Apt Elev
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NOWSO

(IAF)

Holding Pattern

4 NM

HIRL Rwy 3-21

MIRL Rwy 14-32

REIL Rwys 14 and 21

911

RNP APCH.

LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, 
ORARE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2500 direct 
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ORARE4 NM

at ENAME on V6 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals 

on V129 southeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at NOWSO 
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